
'
.

-

MODIFICATION NO. 2 10 GRANT NO. NRC-G-04- 81-025

BETWEEN

THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA AT LOS ANGELES
.

AND
,

THE U. S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

A. The purpose of this modification is to change the grant period in
Block No. 3 and the dollar amount in Block No.15 of the Notice of
Grant Award.

B. Specifically, of this Grant No. NRC-G-04-81-025:

1. Block No. 3, Grant Period, is extended by one (1) year from
September 30, 1981 through September 30, 1983 to September 30,
1981 through September 30, 1984.

2. Block No.15, Funding Sources, is increased by $100,000.00 from
$180,000.00 to $280,000.00.

C. All other terms and conditions under this Grant remain the same.

D. In witness whereof, the parties have executed this document.

UNIT D STATES OF AMERICA:, ,

{J( - -r

_
,,

Date: - cQ ' s'
By: im-

-

Kellogg V.lMorton, Chief
Technical Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

GRANTEE: < '
.

Date: 2./ y/S.5 By:
_

M I' # .-/
-

i- /3
Title: HARDY Cllitt0M

5t. Udtrict K Crant 022
.

8303150712 830307
PDR CONTR -

NRCG-04-81-025 PDR


